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Specification EI

Catalog code (EAN) 5903313307819

Size 24"x48"
Tile thickness 0.31in
Technology Color body

Type of product Floor tiles, Wall tiles

Bathroom, Kitchen, Living room,

Application Elevation, Terrace and balcony

Surface Textured

Type of surface Matt

Ambients EI

kg 12"

ST

I T1"X13" hexagonal mosaic l 12"X12" mosaic
s 1%

— [

I 12"X12" mosaic I 12"x12" mosaic

Presented mosaic designs from the current collection are available on request! Check the offer.

Technical parameters EI Packaging EI
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Q}? CERRAD

DCOF 0.57
Abrasion class PEI 5
Frost resistance Yes
Rectified tile Yes
No. of graphic patterns n

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ft2 in the box
Pieces in the box
Box weight
Boxes on a pallet

Pallet weight
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SHEET

15.39 ft*
2
60.211b
33

2030.46 Ib



